Individual Best Times (All Time)

Beau Doran - (736415) - ElImbridge Phoenix SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:14.25
1:16.01
1:16.50
1:19.03
1:22.40
1:24.18
1:26.06
1:26.25
1:27.17
1:27.25
1:31.86
1:33.66
1:35.25
1:36.44
1:41.85
1:43.04

1:44.72

Swims in Date Order
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Copyright 2024

WA Pts

292
272
267
242
213
200
187
186
180
180

145
138
133
113
109
104

WA Pts

267
292
272
242
213
200

Round

m m M m

Round

F

I M

Date

28/10/20
08/04/18
17/09/23
08/04/18
25/02/17
29/01/17
10/07/16
18/09/16
09/04/16
01/10/16
27/02/16
22/11/15
21/09/15
03/10/15
11/01/15
01/03/15
22/11/14

Date

17/09/23
28/10/20
08/04/18
08/04/18
25/02/17
29/01/117

Meet

Staines Swimming club

Hatfield Regionals Qualifier Meet 2018
Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championships 2023
Hatfield Regionals Qualifier Meet 2018
Black Swan B-C Grade Meet 2017
MCASA County Championships

Black Swan Summer Open Meet

Staines Club Championships 2016
MCASA County Spring Development 2016
MCASA Winter Development Meet
Staines Black Swan B & C Grade Meet
Black Swan Winter Open Meet 2015
Staines Club Championships 2015
MCASA Winter Development Meet

Black Swan County Qualifier Meet
MCASA Spring Development Meet

Staines Club Championships

Meet

Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championships 2023
Staines Swimming club

Hatfield Regionals Qualifier Meet 2018
Hatfield Regionals Qualifier Meet 2018

Black Swan B-C Grade Meet 2017

MCASA County Championships

Venue

Egham Leisure Ctr
HERTFORDSHIRE SC
Walton on Thames
HERTFORDSHIRE SC
Walton on Thames
London

Walton on Thames
Knowle Green

Enfield

Enfield

Walton on Thames
Walton-on-Thames
Spelthorne

Enfield
Walton-on-Thames
Enfield

Staines

Venue

Walton on Thames
Egham Leisure Ctr
HERTFORDSHIRE SC
HERTFORDSHIRE SC
Walton on Thames

London
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1:27.25
1:26.25
1:26.06
1:27.17
1:31.86
1:33.66
1:36.44
1:35.25
1:43.04
1:41.85

1:44.72
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MCASA Winter Development Meet
Staines Club Championships 2016

Black Swan Summer Open Meet

MCASA County Spring Development 2016
Staines Black Swan B & C Grade Meet
Black Swan Winter Open Meet 2015
MCASA Winter Development Meet
Staines Club Championships 2015
MCASA Spring Development Meet

Black Swan County Qualifier Meet

Staines Club Championships
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